SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 278

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

March 6

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 12, restore the bracketed material and delete "that the
2	tenant".
3	In line 13, delete "has".
4	In line 16, after "(C)" insert "That the tenant has" and delete "six" and insert "10" and delete
5	"17" and insert "16".
6	In line 17, delete "21" and insert "27".
7	In line 21, delete the boldfaced material.
8	On page 2, delete lines 36 and 37.
9	In line 38, delete "(B)" and insert "(A)" and after "and" insert "program eligible".
10	In line 41, delete "(C)" and insert "(B)".
11	In line 43, delete "(D)" and insert "(C)".
12	